
Figura 16. CONSUMO DE ENERGIA EN EL SECTOR COMERCIAL POR FUENTES (MBep)

FUENTE 1995 2003 2004
95-04 03-04

GAS 13.5 15.3 14.8 1.04 -3.13

BIOMASA 1.7 1.7 1.5 -1.51 -10.77

ELECTRICIDAD 72.3 100.8 108.8 4.65 8.02

DERIVADOS DE PETROLEO 32.1 33.9 31.5 -0.22 -7.02

CARBON Y COQUE 0.0 0.0 0.0   

OTROS 0.6 0.3 0.2 -9.38 -34.63

TOTAL 120.2 151.9 156.9 3.01 3.24
FUENTE: OLADE/CE - SIEE®

Tasa de Crecimiento (%) 2004

9.4%
1.0%

69.4%

0.1%
0.0%

20.1%

GAS

BIOMASA

ELECTRICIDAD

DERIVADOS DEL
PETROLEO

CARBON Y COQUE

OTROS


